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Rank País Ronda 1

1 7 CHI  LOPEZ, Felipe [1]

2  Bye

3 CHI  CALDERON, Alfonzo

4 CHI  DURAN, Francisco

5 CHI  OYARZUN, Benjamín

6 CHI  POBLETE, Benjamin

7  Bye

8 76 CHI  MEDINA, Zahir [5]

9 21 CHI  FERNANDEZ, Piero [3]

10  Bye

11 CHI  TAPIA, Maximiliano

12 228 CHI  QUEIROLO, Vicenzo

13 CHI  SIECH, Gustavo

14 242 CHI  REBOLLEDO, Nicolas

15 209 CHI  PEñA, Valentin

16 159 CHI  VALENCIA, Tomas [8]

17 89 BOL  VIRREIRA, Mario [6]

18  Bye

19 242 CHI  GARMENDIA, Josu

20 CHI  ALLEN, Tomas

21 CHI  CALDERON, Jose

22 CHI  GONZALEZ, Nicolas

23  Bye

24 57 CHI  BUSTIMAN, Hans [4]

25 122 CHI  VILLALON, Nicolas [7]

26  Bye

27 282 CHI  TEJEDA, Ignacio

28 CHI  TRUJILLO, Pablo

29 CHI  ASTRAIN, Matias

30 CHI  ACHURRA, Vicente

31  Bye

32 17 CHI  TORRES, Benjamin [2]

Ronda 2

 LOPEZ, Felipe [1]
 

 CALDERON, Alfonzo
 w.o.

 POBLETE, Benjamin
 6-1 6-0 

 MEDINA, Zahir [5]
 

 FERNANDEZ, Piero [3]
 

 QUEIROLO, Vicenzo
 6-1 6-0 

 SIECH, Gustavo
 6-1 7-6(3) 

 VALENCIA, Tomas [8]
 2-1 Ret.

 VIRREIRA, Mario [6]
 

 GARMENDIA, Josu
 6-1 6-4 

 CALDERON, Jose
 6-4 6-2 

 BUSTIMAN, Hans [4]
 

 VILLALON, Nicolas [7]
 

 TEJEDA, Ignacio
 6-3 6-0 

 ACHURRA, Vicente
 7-6(4) 6-3 

 TORRES, Benjamin [2]
 

Cuartos de final

 
 mar. 07-03-2017, #2, Cancha01

 
 mar. 07-03-2017, #2, Cancha02

 
 mar. 07-03-2017, #2, Cancha03

 
 mar. 07-03-2017, #2, Cancha04

 
 mar. 07-03-2017, #3, Cancha01

 
 mar. 07-03-2017, #2, Cancha06

 
 mar. 07-03-2017, #2, Cancha07

 
 mar. 07-03-2017, #2, Cancha05

Semifinales
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